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Department Program ClPcode Major
Code
Behavioral & Social Sciences
History 540101 HIST
Political Science 451001 POS
Psychology 420101 PSYC
Social Sciences 450101 SOSC
Social Work 440701 SWK
Sociology 451101 SOC
Biology, Chemistry, Mathematics
Biology 260101 BIOL
Chemistry 400501 CHEM
Mathematics 270101 MATH
Communication Science & Disorders
Speech-Lang. Pathology 510203 SPTH
SPTH
English & Foreign Languages
English 230101 ENGL
ENGL
Foreign Languages 160101 FL
n/a General Studies GNST
Total
Accounting 520301 ACCT
Business Administration 520201 BSAD
Finance 520801 FIN
Management 520201 MGMT
Management Info. Sys. 521201 MIS
Marketing 521401 MKTG
Total
Counseling and Leadership
Counseling & Guidance 131101 CG
Instructional Leadership 130401 IL
IL
Teacher Leadership 130101 TL
Elementary and Secondary Education
Early Childhood Education 131210 ECE
ECE
Education of the Deaf 510202 EDHH
Elementary Education 131202 ELE
ELE
Secondary Education 131205 SEC
Secondary Education 131205 P12
Family & Consumer Sciences and Kinesiology
Family & Cons. Sciences 190101 FCS
Kinesiology 310501 KNES
Total
Art
Art 500701 ART
Communication Arts
Communication Studies 231304 COMS
Mass Communication 090701 MC
Theatre 500501 THEA
Music
Music 500901 MUSC
MUSC
Total
Total

University Totals

* = Deleted from Commission's academic program inventory January 2008.
** = Placed on inactive status Spring 2007.
*+* = Placed on inactive status May 2004.
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Degree
Level

Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's

Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's

Bachelor's
Master's

Bachelor's
Master's
Bachelor's

Bachelor's

Bachelor's
Master's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's*
Bachelor's

Master's
Master's
Specialist
Specialist

Bachelor's**
Master's**
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Master's
Master's
Master's

Bachelor's
Bachelor's

Degree-
Seeking

112
50
140
18
87
27

139
26
59

73
39

157
12
27

157

Non-Degree-
Seeking

1123

66

36
116
6
46

287

86
19
27
58

21
309

130
25

95
120

Bachelor's

Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's

Bachelor's
Master's***

979

266
53
96
87

104

10

606

36

2995

55



