## The University of Montevallo Total Enrollment by Program Fall 2010

College	Department	Program	CIPcode	Major Code	Degree Level	Degree- Seeking	Non-Degree- Seeking
Arts & Sciences	Behavioral & Soc	ial Sciences					
		History	540101	HIST	Bachelor's	112	
		Political Science	451001	POS	Bachelor's	50	
		Psychology	420101	PSYC	Bachelor's	140	
		Social Sciences	450101	SOSC	Bachelor's	18	
		Social Work	440701	SWK	Bachelor's	87	
		Sociology	451101	SOC	Bachelor's	27	
	Biology Chamiot	•••	431101	300	Dacheloi S	21	
	Biology, Chemist		000404	DIO	Deskalada	400	
		Biology	260101	BIOL	Bachelor's	139	
		Chemistry	400501	CHEM	Bachelor's	26	
		Mathematics	270101	MATH	Bachelor's	59	
	Communication S	Science & Disorders					
		Speech-Lang. Pathology	510203	SPTH SPTH	Bachelor's Master's	73 39	
	English & Foreigr			0	indeter e		
		English	230101	ENGL	Bachelor's	157	
		Ligisii	230101				
				ENGL	Master's	12	
		Foreign Languages	160101	FL	Bachelor's	27	2
	<u>n/a</u>	General Studies		GNST	Bachelor's	157	7
Business		Total			-	1123	9
Dusiness		Accounting	520301	ACCT	Bachelor's	66	
		-					
		Business Administration	520201	BSAD	Master's	17	
		Finance	520801	FIN	Bachelor's	36	
		Management	520201	MGMT	Bachelor's	116	
		Management Info. Sys.	521201	MIS	Bachelor's*	6	
		Marketing	521401	MKTG	Bachelor's	46	
		- 			_	007	
		Total				287	0
Education	Counseling and L						
		Counseling & Guidance	131101	CG	Master's	86	
		Instructional Leadership	130401	IL	Master's	19	
		•		IL	Specialist	27	
		Teacher Leadership	130101	TL	Specialist	58	
	Elementary and 9	Secondary Education		. =	operiality		
	<u>Elementary and c</u>	Early Childhood Education	131210	ECE	Bachelor's**	0	
			131210				
				ECE	Master's**	0	
		Education of the Deaf	510202	EDHH	Bachelor's	21	
		Elementary Education	131202	ELE	Bachelor's	309	7
				ELE	Master's	89	
		Secondary Education	131205	SEC	Master's	130	
		Secondary Education	131205	P12	Master's	25	
	Eamily & Concur	her Sciences and Kinesiology	131200	1 12	Master 3	25	
	T anning & Consum		100101	FOR	<b>Boobolor</b> 's	05	
		Family & Cons. Sciences	190101	FCS	Bachelor's	95	0
		Kinesiology	310501	KNES	Bachelor's	120	3
		Total			_	979	10
Fine Arts	Art						
		Art	500701	ART	Bachelor's	266	
	Communication A	Arts					
		Communication Studies	231304	COMS	Bachelor's	53	
		Mass Communication	090701	MC	Bachelor's	96	
		Theatre	500501	THEA	Bachelor's	87	
	Music	mouno	550501		Ducheiter 3	01	
	INIUSIC	Musia	500004	MUCO	Pachalaria	104	
		Music	500901	MUSC	Bachelor's	104	
				MUSC	Master's***	0	
		Total			-	606	0
Non Degree		Total				0	36
		<b></b>			=	0007	
* - Deloted from Com	mission's academia area	Iniversity Totals Jram inventory January 2008.				2995	55
** = Placed on inactive		nann myenilury Janualy 2000.					
*** Diseasi an inseti	a status May 2004						

\*\*\* = Placed on inactive status May 2004.

Office of Institutional Research, Planning, and Assessment 10/26/2010